OUTDOOR RECREATION PRICE LIST

CAMPING EQUIPMENT

O,		
	Daily	Weekly
5 Gallon Water Jug	\$3.00	\$15.00
10 Gallon Water Jug	\$5.00	\$25.00
48 Quart Cooler	\$3.00	\$15.00
68 Quart Cooler	\$4.00	\$20.00
100 Quart Cooler	\$5.00	\$25.00
150 Quart Cooler	\$8.00	\$40.00
2-Man Tent (small)	\$12.00	\$60.00
5-Man Tent (large)	\$15.00	\$75.00
Weber BBQ Grill	\$5.00	\$25.00
Sleeping Bag	\$3.25	\$16.25
Sleeping Mat	\$2.50	\$12.50
Camp Chairs	\$3.00	\$15.00
Lanterns	\$3.00	\$15.00
Backpack	\$3.00	\$15.00
Hiking Stick	\$3.00	\$15.00
Camp Table	\$5.00	\$25.00
Camp Stove	\$5.00	\$25.00





Sirena Beach 8am-4pm \$40.00 12am-12pm \$75.00 Tarague Pavilion **Taraque Campsites**

Overnight Sites 12am-12pm Day Use Sites 8am-4pm Free **UNIT FUNCTION USE ONLY** Sumo Wrestler Suits Jousting Match Inflatable Set

EQUIPMENT CHECKOUT & TURN-IN POLICIES To checkout equipment you must have a current DoD Identification card. Family members must be at least 18 years of age.

LICENSING & REGISTRATION

HOUSING LAWNCARE SERVICE

ed up to 30 days in advance Dav

Free

\$12.00

\$35.00

Overnight

\$10.00

\$50.00

\$50.00

Day Use Only

Fishing License (annual)

Used Car Lot Registration Valid for 30 days (Valid ID, registration & insur

Single

FACILITIES

Persons not assigned to Andersen AB must present official TDY, leave orders, or other official documentation showing organization assigned, or residence. Civilian employees may check out equipment on a space available basis only, and must present a valid base identification card at the time of checkout.

Most equipment is issued on a "first come, first served" basis. Some items (identified on price listing) may be reserved up to 60 calendar days for active duty personnel and for all others 30 days in advance. Reservations may be made in person or over the phone with any required payments made at that time. Cancellations of reservations must be made at least 7 days in advance in order to receive a refund.

 Items may be checked out any time during normal operating hours and must be returned prior to 4m PM on the due date. A fee is not charged for the date the item is returned provided the item is returned prior to 4 PM. Items returned after 4 PM will incur a late fee. Late fees are equal to the single daily rental rate of the specific item. Weekly rates will not apply to late-returned items. All fees and charges are payable when the item is returned · Each customer has the responsibility to check each item's condition before taking the item out of the facility. If any item is unacceptable, ask the recreation assistant to exchange it. If you do not know how to use the equipment ask for assistance and instruction. After the customer signs the issue contract and leaves the facility with the equipment, it is their responsibility to ensure it is returned in accordance with this policy.

 The person who signs the issue contract is liable for any lost. damaged, or destroyed items. The person is also responsible for ny replacement fees or serving charges.

Ensure that the items are turned in by the due date; the items are clean and dry. Cleaning fees for tents will be \$5 per tent. A cleaning fee equal to 1/2 day's rental fee will be assessed for all other equipment.

OTHER SERVICES

- Island Cultural Tours
- Deep Sea Fishing Tours

Ask one of our friendly Recreation Specialists for more information

SPORTING GOODS

	Daily	Weekly
Basketball or Football	\$1.00	\$5.00
Bat or Softball or Glove	\$1.00	\$5.00
Softball Set (12 gloves, 4 balls & 2 bats)	\$5.00	\$25.00
Volleyball	\$4.00	\$20.00
Volleyball Set (Net, poles & ball)	\$10.00	\$50.00
Tennis Racket (with a can of balls)	\$5.00	\$20.00
Bike (helmet & lock included)	\$5.00	\$20.00
Bike Helmet	\$1.00	\$5.00
Street Strider	\$5.00	\$20.00
Horseshoe Set	\$4.00	\$20.00
Kayak (single & stand atop life vest & 1 paddle)	\$18.00	\$90.00
Kayak (double, life vest & 2 paddles)	\$20.00	\$100.00
Life Vest (PFD)	\$1.00	\$5.00
Carnival Games	$\$5.00_{\text{ea}}$	N/A
Bean Toss, Bottle Ring Toss, Skee Ball, Milking Ga Lawn Games Target Toss & Badminton	\$5.00 _{ea}	N/A
Corn Hole Set	\$8.00	\$40.00

PARTY SUPPLY RENTALS













www.militarymwrguam.com

TAKIT GOTTEL KENTALG			
	Daily	Weekly	
10 x 10 Pop-Up Canopy	\$15.00	\$75.00	
10 x 10 Canopy	\$12.00	\$60.00	
10 x 10 Canopy Party Pack (1 Table, 10 chairs & 48 qrt cooler)	\$25.00	\$125.00	
20 x 20 Canopy	\$20.00	\$100.00	
20 x 20 Canopy Party Pack (2 Tables, 20 chairs, 48 qrt cooler & 5 Gal Water Jug)	\$35.00	\$175.00	
20 x 30 Canopy	\$24.00	\$120.00	
20 x 30 Canopy Party Pack (2 Tables, 20 chairs, 48 qrt cooler & 5 Gal Water Jug, B	\$50.00	\$250.00	
Without Trailer Grill	\$40.00	\$200.00	
Chairs	\$1.00	\$5.00	
Tables (3'x6' leg folding & flat pack)	\$3.50	\$16.25	
Trailer BBQ Grill	\$25.00	\$125.00	
Bouncy Castles (Crayon, Atlantis, Sports & Birthday Cake)	\$75.00	\$375.00	

ANDERSEN AIR FORCE BASE OUTDOOR RECREATION • BLDG 25018 TEL: 671-366-5204 OR 366-5197

